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Nom

PETIT Arnaud
HUE Robert
QUIBEL J Louis
CHOLET
DUDOUIT Pascal
HAZEL David
PETIT Arnaud
DUDOUIT Pascal
CUFFEL P&F
DUDOUIT Pascal
CUFFEL P&F
BELLAMY
SOUILLARD
DUDOUIT Pascal
CHOLET
SPALART Marc
DUDOUIT Pascal
CUFFEL P&F
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
COLAS Reynald
QUIBEL J Louis
DUCHESNE JMarie
GUEROULT
CUFFEL P&F
CHOLET

JARDIN P&F
CUFFEL P&F
CHOLET
DUDOUIT Pascal
CUFFEL P&F
PETIT Arnaud
HAZEL David
ALVIN PLEY
MOREL Jacky
LOHIER Michel
BELBOUCHE
COIS Jean
CUFFEL P&F
CUFFEL P&F
DELAMARE Roger
CUFFEL P&F
PETRIAUX Roger
PETIT Arnaud
ALVIN PLEY
BELBOUCHE
VANDERMEERSC
DELAMARE Roger
LEFEBVRE MJean
ANNE Paul

RO3 FED 09 PIG FD MA

FEDERAL - AS PIGEON FOND MALES

Pigeon

0180954-04
0569732-05
0577474-05
0177155-06
0202328-01
0177426-06
0179464-04
0187164-06
0184604-06
0187129-06
0261497-03
0444683-06
0181286-04
0202343-01
0582039-05
0584531-05
0187147-06
0184575-06
0161122-04
0161145-04
0182856-06
0577506-05
0165073-04
0262439-03
0571783-05
0177175-06
0566678-05
0571746-05
0177183-06
0187156-06
0571739-05
0187429-06
0177425-06
0581716-05
0274466-05
0250589-03
0261337-03
0088636-06
0184620-06
0274256-02
0263720-03
0571795-05
0574646-05
0276710-02
0162610-04
0177090-04
0190522-06
0577925-05
0181661-06
0163016-04

Px

4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Pts

354.4
297.42
274.89

297.7
289.39
281.14

279.3
269.12
261.26
260.28
258.08
257.96
256.89

256.6
256.05
24751
243.79
240.35

240.3
238.38
237.11
236.89
218.42

208.1
197.98
197.75
192.04
191.95

190.3
189.96

189.8
188.84
188.51
187.04
186.97
186.92
184.38
184.25

182.4
181.77
181.37
180.78
180.42
179.35

178
177.74
177.38
177.06
175.61
175.25

Enlogement

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
LIEUREY

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
CAEN

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
STLO

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
ST AUBIN ELBEUF
MONTIVILLIERS
ST AUBIN ELBEUF
MONTIVILLIERS
CAEN

LE HOULME

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
CAEN

FALAISE

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
MONTIVILLIERS
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR

LE HAVRE

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
FALAISE

LE HOULME
MONTIVILLIERS
CAEN
CHERBOURG
MONTIVILLIERS
CAEN

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
MONTIVILLIERS
ST AUBIN ELBEUF
STLO

AUNAY S/ODON
BIHOREL
OUISTREHAM
MONTIVILLIERS
LE HOULME
MONTIVILLIERS
MONTIVILLIERS
ST AUBIN ELBEUF
MONTIVILLIERS
YVETOT

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
AUNAY S/ODON
MONTIVILLIERS
HONFLEUR

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
MONT St AIGNAN
OUISTREHAM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
MANCHE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
MANCHE

SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
MANCHE
CALVADOS
EURE
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS



